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Deltagerhavne
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204
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213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Jyllands vestkyst
Hgjer Badklub

Ribe Sejlklub

Fang Sejlkiub

Esbjerg Sasport
Varde Sejlklub

Bork Havn

Stauning Havn
Ringkabing Havn
Hvide Sande Badeklub
Thyborgn-Harbogre Badelaug
Skaven Badlaug

Limfjorden

Lemvig Marina
Tambohuse Badelaug
Sallingsund Sejlklub - Glynggre
Skive Sgsports Havn
Virksund Lystbadehavn
Viborg Sejlklub - Hjarbaek
Thisted Sejlklub

Haverslev Badelaug
Sejlklubben Limfjorden Aalborg
Vestre Baadelaug

Alborg Sejlklub
Sundby-Hvorup Sejlkiub
Handbjerg Marina
Holstebro-Struer Havn
Sejlklubben Nautilus
Attrup Havn

Ngrresundby Sejlklub
Doverodde Havn

Vildsund Havn A.m.b.A.
Lemvig Havn

Amtoft Havn
Fiskerklyngens Klub
Lindholm Brygge Badelaug
Nibe Lystbadehavn

Jyllands Dstkyst

Kalgvig Badelaug

Ega Marina

Horsens Badeklub

Horsens Motorbad Klub

Horsens Sejlklub

Horsens Lystbadehavns Badelaug
Horsens Fiskerihavnsforening
Aabenraa Sejl Club

Aabenraa Bad Club ABC
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314
315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323
324

350
351
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360

370
371
372

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

Badelauget "Krogen" Arhus
Stevningnor Badelaug
Egernsund Lille Frihavn
Egernsund Brolaug af 1985
Vejle Lystbadehavn

Marina Fiskenaes A/S
Kolding Lystbadehavn
Egernsunds "De Tre"
Grasten Sejlklub

"/E TAUT" Badelaug
Augustenborg Brolaug
Frederikshavn Marina
R@nnerhavnen

Randers Fjord
Dronningborg Badelaug
Randers Sejlklub

Sejl- og Motorbadsklubben Fjorden
Uggelhuse Sejlklub
Randers M.B.K.

M.B.K. af 1943

Mellerup Badelaug
Udbyhgj Syd Lystbadehavn
Udbyhgj Lystbadehavn
Langa Badelaug

Mariager Fjord
Hobro Sejlklub
Kongsdal Baadelaug
Vive Badelaug

Fyn

Odense Sejlklub

Odense M.B.K.

Sejl og Motorbadsklubben "Frem"
Stige Badehavn

Sejlkiubben Fjorden, Odense
Odense Yachtklub

Varbjerg Motorbadsklub

Ballen Lystbadehavn
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513
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518
519
520

602
604
605
609
610
611
612
613
615
616
618
620
621
622
623
624
625

Isefjorden og Roskilde Fjord
Frederikssund Lystbadehavn
Veddelev Strands Badelaug
Jyllinge Nordhavn

Jylling Lystbddehavn A.m.b.A.
Skuldelev Badelaug

Marbaek Sejl- og Motorbadsklub
Herslev Havn

Frederiksvaerk Havn A.m.b.A.
Kignaes Havn

Nordhammer Badelaug

Holbzek Badelaug

Holbaek Marina

Skudelauget Sydvest, Holbaek Havn
Herby Badelaug

Selsg Mallekrogs Badelaug
Fiskerihavnens Badelaug af 1998
Senderby Havn

Lyndby Havn

Kulhuse Havn

Sjaelland og Lolland Falster
Appenaes Badelaug

Toreby Sejlklub

Nakskov Sejlklub - "Hestehovedet"
Blans Baadeklub

Sakskgbing Badelaug,

Poul's Vig Badelaug, Ydernzes
Nolds Havn

Badelauget Rosnaes

Lange Badelaug

Lergravens Sejl- og Fiskeriklub
Gisselgre Lystbadehavn
Guldborg Falster - Brobadelaug
Skaelskgr Amater Sejlklub
Sejlklubben Kodan - Kgge Havn
Vesthavnens Badlaug Kalundborg
Jungshoved Kirkehavn
Sakskabing Motor & Sejlbadsklub

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
710
713
714
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
724

750
751
752
753
754
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
765
766
767

801
802
803
804
805
806
807

Kebenhavnsomradet

Hvidovre Havn

Kebenhavns Motorbadsklub
Sejlklubben Lynetten

Brondby Strands Sejlklub

Sejlklubben Kebenhavn Havnelavet
Fritidsfiskerne i Brandby Havn
Vallensbaek Havn

Svanemgllehavnen A/S

Kvindelig Sejlklub - Havnelavet
FMK-KBH Kgbenhavns Moter Badsklub
Sundby Sejlforening

S/l Ishgj Havn

Kastrup Broforening I/S

Hvidovre Badelaug

Hundige Havn Magen

Hundige Havn Hejren

Christianshavns Badelaug

Mosede Fiskerihavn

Kgbenhavn og Omegns Fiskeriforening

Sydhavnsklubberne
Badlauget Stiboerne viMichael Nielsen
Sejlklubben "Tokosten"
Badeklubben Molen
Badklubben Valby
Badeklubben "Havjaegerne"
Badeforeningen Trekanten
Sejlklubben "Mellemfortet"
Kalvebod Badelaug
Motorbadsklubben West
Badeklubben "Sjeellandsbroen”
Sejiforeningen "Enighed"
Sejiforeningen "Syd"
Badlauget Syd-West
Badelauget "Broen"

FDF's Badelaug
Badforeningen "Sghesten”

Tyske Havne

Segler Vereinigung, Flensburg
Wassersportclub Flensburg
Flensborg Yacht Club

Sylter Segler Club

Sylter Yacht Club
Nordfriesischer Segelverein
Nordstrander Wassersportverein

808
809
810
811
812
813
816
817
818

901
902
904
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
914
915
916
917
919
921
925
927
928
930
932
933
937
938

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1014

Wasersportverein Fleckeby
Wassersportverein Uetersen e.V.
Akademischer Segelverein zu Rostock
Segler Verein Turbine Rostock
Meldorfer Seglerverein

Yachtclub Kattegat Libeck e.v.
Yachtclub Wismar

Yacht-Club Grossenbrode e.V.

W.Y K. Elmshorn

Svenske Havne

Blombergs Batsallskap
Soélvesborg Segelsallskap
Nasets Hamnférening, Géteborg
Smabatshammen Limhamn AB
Lagunen i Limhamn
Borstahusens Segelséllskap
Lommarbuktens Seglarklubb
Lundakrahamnen Ekonomisk Forening
Angelholm Foreningshamn
Halmstads Segelséllskap

Bua Batsallskap

Foreningen Sandd Hamn, Kungsbacka
Nattraby Batklubs Hamnférening
Amunddns Batklubb

Breviks Batsallskap

Lidkdpings Bat Sallskap

Raa Hamnforening

Svansunds Batklubb

K.M.S. Nordén, Kungélv

Mjorns Motorbatsallskap
Lovstavikens Batférening
Karlstads Seglarsallskap
Ronneby Segelsallskap
Klagshamns Hamnférening
Norske Havne

Moss Seilforening

Drammen Motorbéatforening
Drammen Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Frognerkilens Batforening
Horten Seilforening - Seiling
Skayen Batforening

Rayken batforening Lagahalet
Moss Motorbatforening

Baerum Seilforening

Brevik Seilforening

Sarpsborg Seilforening
VVagsbygd Seilforening





